CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE INDIVIDUALE 2" CATEGORIA
ORARI DI MERCOLEDI’ 02/04/2025 E VENERDI 04/04/2025

CSB

A.S.D.BILIARDO GRANAROLO (RA)
A.S.D.ASIRELLI (RA)

VILLA FRANCHI A.S.D. (RA)
A.S.D.ASIRELLI (RA)

CA' DEL VENTO A.S.D. (RA)

BAR EUROPA A.S.D.(RA)

CA' DEL VENTO A.S.D. (RA)

BBZO CAFE' LA FEROCE A.S.D. (RA)
BAR EUROPA A.S.D.(RA)

BBZO CAFE' LA FEROCE A.S.D. (RA)
A.S. | FIORI DILETTANTISTICA (RA)
ARCI JE.VA. S.ALBERTO A.S.D.(RA)
A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA MASSESE (RA)
BAR EUROPA A.S.D.(RA)

BBZO CAFE' LA FEROCE A.S.D. (RA)
A.S.D.ASIRELLI (RA)

ARCI JE.VA. S.ALBERTO A.S.D.(RA)
BAR EUROPA A.S.D.(RA)
A.S.D.ASIRELLI (RA)

A.S.D.ASIRELLI (RA)

A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA MASSESE (RA)
A.S. | FIORI DILETTANTISTICA (RA)

Giocatore

Bassi Mirko
Buono Giuseppe
Lusa Mattia
Morri Vincenzo
Raimondi Simone
Uncini Gianluca

Babini Claudio
Balella Mario
Bandini Filippo
Baruzzi Adriano
Carapia Daniele
Casellato James
Castellari Claudio
Contessi Massimo
Dall'oppio Andrea
Faziani Fabrizio
Flamini Stefano
Fusconi Giuseppe
Guadagnini Paolo
Lombardi Claudio
Negrini Angelo
Russo Nicola

Dt. Giornata
02/04/2025
02/04/2025
02/04/2025
02/04/2025
02/04/2025
02/04/2025

04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025

Ora

20:30
21:30
20:30
21:30
20:30
20:30

21:30
20:30
21:30
21:30
20:30
21:30
21:30
20:30
20:30
21:30
20:30
20:30
20:30
21:30
20:30
21:30
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